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č. Meno a priezvisko

1. Kečkéš Marek 246 225 185 268 216 237 1377 229,50 268
2. Homola Michal 245 178 201 299 205 187 1315 219,17 299
3. Frunyo Ladislav 200 247 169 200 245 221 1282 213,67 247
4. Petras Ján 177220 224 223 224 186 1254 209,00 224
5. Zoričák Rudolf 230 188 210 213 196 214 1251 208,50 230
6. Melkner Peter 233 249 186 206 169 203 1246 207,67 249
7. Jakabovič Matej 187 169 256 210 202 212 1236 206,00 256
8. Majerčák Tomáš 185 203 176 195 186 279 1224 204,00 279
9. Bitto Ladislav 192 161 185 193224 257 1212 202,00 257
10. Koník Miroslav 185 253 233 161 200 151 1183 197,17 253
11. Turan Ondrej 170 209 169 213 182 234 1177 196,17 234
12. Varga Marián 157 170 190253 200 202 1172 195,33 253
13. Kečkéš Pavol 159 172226 193 211 204 1165 194,17 226
14. Jurínyi Ľudovít 205 136 229 213 194 185 1162 193,67 229
15. Blažek René ml. 164 186211 196 159 219 1135 189,17 219
16. Jurínyi Ľuboslav 185 166 191214 203 172 1131 188,50 214
17. Szabó Tomáš 241 145 144 193 226 167 1116 186,00 241
18. Šeben Ondrej 228 146 190 173 169 193 1099 183,17 228
19. Čepregi Milan 201 164 190 163 166212 1096 182,67 212
20. Lendacký Igor 179 177 169 192200 161 1078 179,67 200
21. Voskár Juraj 159 157203 132 154 237 1042 173,67 237
22. Andrássy Lukáš 168 179 156 151 190 167 1011 168,50 190
23. Kuboši Ján 172 176 172 142 158 187 1007 167,83 187
24. Slavkovský Martin 148 157202 151 171 173 1002 164,50 202
1. Stanková Petra 164222 198 179 176 223 1162 193,67 223
2. Reichelová Andrea 182216 162 191 141 161 1053 175,50 216
3. Baluchová Alena 126 179 161 162 190 186 1004 167,33 190
4. Bašťovanská Iveta 132 125 162 194 183 171 967 161,17 194
5. Kleinová Lucia 150 141 143 162 143 139 878 146,33 162
6. Frunyová Terézia 168 120 148 129 152 149 866 144,33 168
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Finále MUŽI
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č. Reg. Číslo Meno a priezvisko

1. 00321 Homola Michal 1315 179259 246 244 2243 232,00 259
2. 00746 Kečkéš Marek 1377 188 180212 220 2177 200,00 220
3. 00376 Frunyo Ladislav 1282 207 219 268 189 2165 220,75 268
4. 00538 Jakabovič Matej 1236 204 210 245 175 2070 208,50 245
5. 00209 Petras Ján 1254 193205 188 217 2057 200,75 217
6. 00016 Bitto Ladislav 1212 182 237 200 221 2052 210,00 237
7. 00745 Kečkéš Pavol 1165 215 247 193 228 2048 220,75 247
8. 00520 Melkner Peter 1246 175213 205 195 2034 197,00 213
9. 00423 Zoričák Rudolf 1251 189 205 181 206 2032 195,25 206
10. 00085 Koník Miroslav 1183 231 202 191 192 1999 204,00 231
11. 00843 Majerčák Tomáš 1224 203 174 170 211 1982 189,50 211
12. 00386 Turan Ondrej 1177 191 180237 152 1937 190,00 237
13. 00467 Jurínyi Ľudovít 1162 212 192 173 191 1930 192,00 212
14. 00468 Jurínyi Ľuboslav 1131 159 170227 170 1857 181,50 227
15. 00607 Lendacký Igor 1078 215 135 183 189 1800 180,50 215
16. 00279 Šeben Ondrej 1099 148 120 197 179 1743 161,00 197
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Národné kolo Qubica AMF - finále Muži
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Kategória MUŽI
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TOTAL

č. Meno a priezvisko

1. Frunyo Ladislav 269 20 15 236 20 10 212 20 10 231 20 10 223 20 10 232 10 206 20 10 1804 269

2. Jakabovič Matej 206 20 10 232 10 253 20 15 213 10 177 20 211 10 172 20 1599 253

3. Kečkéš Marek 196 20 235 20 10 194 236 20 10 202 10 198 20 158 1529 236

4. Melkner Peter 156 224 10 220 20 10 228 20 10 157 20 215 20 10 185 20 1525 228

5. Petras Ján 217 20 10 215 20 10 201 10 190 177 233 20 10 186 1519 233

6. Homola Michal 198 225 20 10 195 20 163 200 20 10 140 183 1384 225

7. Kečkéš Pavol 184 216 10 204 10 139 168 176 224 20 10 1361 224

8. Bitto Ladislav 177 172 157 163 20 155 184 20 170 1218 184
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TOTAL

č. Meno a priezvisko

1. Baluchová Alena 222 20 10 161 210 20 10 653 222

2. Stanková Petra 180 20 167 20 175 20 582 180

3. Reichelová Andrea 167 155 20 206 10 558 206

4. Bašťovanská Iveta 180 128 156 464 180
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Národné kolo 
QubicaAMF 2011                     
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